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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      994.378,00              0,00        994.378,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                     9.909,00              0,00          9.909,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/42A/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           16.007,00              0,00         16.007,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00          1.237,99          6.762,01  15,47          1.237,99              0,00  15,47          1.237,99              0,00  15,47          1.237,99              0,00  15,47

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              650,00              0,00            650,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        804.000,00        443.510,85        360.489,15  55,16        443.510,85              0,00  55,16              0,00        443.510,85   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES           175.700,00              0,00        175.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00            102,05           -102,05   0,00            102,05              0,00   0,00            102,05              0,00   0,00            102,05              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00            456,38           -456,38   0,00            456,38              0,00   0,00            456,38              0,00   0,00            456,38              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               15.000,00          7.700,00          7.300,00  51,33          7.700,00              0,00  51,33          7.700,00              0,00  51,33          7.700,00              0,00  51,33

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.138.850,00        453.007,27        685.842,73  39,78        453.007,27              0,00  39,78          9.496,42        443.510,85   0,83          9.496,42              0,00   0,83

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.138.850,00        453.007,27        685.842,73  39,78        453.007,27              0,00  39,78          9.496,42        443.510,85   0,83          9.496,42              0,00   0,83

      G/54C/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA         100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.351.972,00        453.007,27      1.898.964,73  19,26        453.007,27              0,00  19,26          9.496,42        443.510,85   0,40          9.496,42              0,00   0,40

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.351.972,00        453.007,27      1.898.964,73  19,26        453.007,27              0,00  19,26          9.496,42        443.510,85   0,40          9.496,42              0,00   0,40
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      G/42A/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               14.914,00              0,00         14.914,00              0,00

      G/42A/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                44.114,00              0,00         44.114,00              0,00

      G/42A/12005/00  TRIENIOS                             3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/42A/12809/00  OTRO PERSONAL                      994.378,00              0,00        994.378,00              0,00

      G/42A/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL                     9.909,00              0,00          9.909,00              0,00

      G/42A/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBUTIVAS           16.007,00              0,00         16.007,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.083.122,00              0,00      1.083.122,00              0,00

      G/54C/20600/00  ARREND.EQUIPOS PROC.                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21300/00  MAQUINARIA                          20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22104/00  VESTUARIO                              650,00              0,00            650,00              0,00

      G/54C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   60.000,00              0,00         60.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          8.000,00              0,00          8.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                         4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                       2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22309/00  OTROS                                  500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22609/00  OTROS                                1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        804.000,00              0,00        804.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/22707/00  EDICION DE PUBLICACIONES           175.700,00              0,00        175.700,00              0,00

      G/54C/23000/00  DIETAS                                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                               0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54C/23300/00  OTRAS INDEMNIZACIONES               15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.138.850,00              0,00      1.138.850,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS       1.138.850,00              0,00      1.138.850,00              0,00

      G/54C/44102/00  UNIVERSIDADES DE ANDALUCÍA         100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                       100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/54C/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54C/66300/00  MAQUINARIA                          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

***   113101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00

****  1131  A. A. DE EVALUACION EDUCATIVA              2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.351.972,00        453.007,27      1.898.964,73  19,26        453.007,27              0,00  19,26          9.496,42        443.510,85   0,40          9.496,42              0,00   0,40
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***** TOTAL                                            2.351.972,00              0,00      2.351.972,00              0,00




